C
en
t
r
ifu
g
es
This line of digital microcentrifuges includes models

Weight 1.5 kg/3.25 lb 5.5 kg/12 lb  5.5 kg/12 lb
Electrical 120V, 100V or 230V, 50/60 Hz 120V, 100V or 230V, 50/50 Hz 120V, 100V or 230V, 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
C9414 Force 712 Microcentrifuge, with 12 place rotor, 120V
C9414-100V Force 712 Microcentrifuge, with 12 place rotor, 100V
C9414-230V Force 712 Microcentrifuge, with 12 place rotor, 230V EU and UK power cords
C9420 Force 1418 Microcentrifuge, with 18 place rotor, 120V
C9420-100V Force 1418 Microcentrifuge, with 18 place rotor, 100V
C9420-230V Force 1418 Microcentrifuge, with 18 place rotor, 230V, EU and UK power cords
C9424 Force 1624 Microcentrifuge, with 24 place rotor, 120V
C9424-100V Force 1624 Microcentrifuge, with 24 place rotor, 100V
C9424-230V Force 1624 Microcentrifuge, with 24 place rotor, 230V, EU and UK power cords
C1206 Adapters for 0.4/0.25 ml tubes, pack of 6
C1205 Adapters for 0.5/0.6 ml tubes, pack of 6
C1222 Adapters for 0.2 ml tubes, pack of 6
3